 Publication Date : Jun．2019
1
OUTLINE DRAWING
< Silicon RF Power MOS FET (Discrete) >
RD07MUS2B
RoHS Compliance,Silicon MOSFET Power Transistor,175MHz,527MHz,870MHz,7W
DESCRIPTION
RD07MUS2B of RoHS-compliant product

 Publication Date : Jun．2019
12
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ORDER NUMBER SUPPLY FORM
RD07MUS2B-501   loose sample for evaluation
RD07MUS2B-T512 Tape & Reel(2,000pcs/reel)
RD07MUS2B-T514 Tape & Reel(4,000pcs/reel)
RD07MUS2B  S-PARAMETER DATA (@Vdd=7.2V, Id=250mA)
Freq.
[MHz] (mag) (ang) (mag) (ang) (mag) (ang) (mag) (ang)
100 0.838 -168.9 10.744 80.7 0.016 -7.6 0.752 -168.4
135 0.843 -170.7 7.837 74.8 0.015 -12.7 0.764 -169.6